
9.00am EXAM 1.00pm EXAM
Tues 07 May 2024 HEALTH & SOCIAL (pupils resitting only)
Weds 08 May 2024 Enterprise
Thurs 09 May 2024 RE Paper 1 DRAMA 

Fri 10 May 2024 Trilogy/Separates Paper 1 BIOLOGY and Synergy Paper 1 (11s5)

9.00am EXAM 1.00pm EXAM
Mon 13 May 2024 ENGLISH LITERATURE Paper 1
Tue 14 May 2024 FRENCH Listening and Reading BUSINESS STUDIES Paper 1
Wed 15 May 2024 HISTORY Paper 1 COMPUTER SCIENCE Paper 1
Thurs 16 May 2024 MATHEMATICS Paper 1 RE Paper 2
Fri 17 May 2024 Trilogy/Separates Paper 1 CHEMISTRY (no synergy) GEOGRAPHY Paper 1

Mon 20 May 2024 ENGLISH LITERATURE Paper 2
Tue 21 May 2024 COMPUTER SCIENCE Paper 2
Wed 22 May 2024 Trilogy/Separates Paper 1 PHYSICS and Synergy Paper 2 (11s5) PE 
Thurs 23 May 2024 ENGLISH LANGUAGE Paper 1 ICT onscreen
Fri 24 May 2024 FRENCH Writing 

COMPLETED:

9.00am EXAM 1.00pm EXAM
Mon Monday, June 3, 2024 MATHEMATICS Paper 2 Sport coaching onscreen (resits)
Tue Tuesday, June 4, 2024 SPANISH Listening and Reading HISTORY Paper 2   /  Event Ops on screen 
Wed Wednesday, June 5, 2024 GEOGRAPHY Paper 2 BUSINESS STUDIES Paper 2
Thurs 06 June 2024 ENGLISH LANGUAGE Paper 2

Fri 07 June 2024 Trilogy/Separates Paper 2 BIOLOGY and Synergy Paper 3 (11s5)

0
Mon 10 June 2024 MATHEMATICS Paper 3 Spanish Writing 

Tue 11 June 2024 Trilogy/Separates Paper 2 CHEMISTRY and Synergy Paper 4 (11s5) HISTORY Paper 3

Wed 12 June 2024
Thurs 13 June 2024
Fri 14 June 2024 GEOGRAPHY Paper 3 Trilogy/Separates Paper 2 PHYSICS (no synergy)

Mon 17 June 2024
Tue 18 June 2024
Wed 19 June 2024 FOOD AND NUTRITION onscreen 

Year 11 GCSE Exam Timetable 2024

HALF-TERM
English Lit, RE, French, Drama, Health, Enterprise, Computer Science, PE - all done!


